
No Subject/Lecturer E-mail Forms of classes ECTS Semester days of the week/classes/date

1. Subjectivity - human and the post human (prof. dr hab. Tomasz Szkudlarek) tomasz.szkudlarek@ug.edu.pl auditorium classes 3 winter Monday 15.30 - 19.00, room A202, class dates: 30.10.2023/6.11.2023/13.11.2023/20.11.2023/27.11.2023

2. Solidarity (prof. dr hab. Maria Mendel) maria.mendel@ug.edu.pl openair activity 3 winter Openair Activity, 10.00 - 15.00 "class" dates: 23.10.2023/24.10.2023/25.10.2023

3. Pedagogy of climat change (prof. dr hab. Lucyna Kopciewicz) lucyna.kopciewicz@ug.edu.pl lecture 4 winter Wednesday 11.00 - 12.30, room A202, class dates: from 11.10.2023 until 24.01.2024 except 1.11.2023 and 27.12.2023

4. Modern Parenthood: transformations and experiences (dr Alicja Zbierzchowska) alicja.zbierzchowska@ug.edu.pl lecture 2 winter
Friday 10.00 - 12.30, room A202, class date: 

6.10.2023/20.10.2023/3.11.2023/17.11.2023/1.12.2023/15.12.2023/12.01.2024

5. Art Workshop (dr Małgorzata Karczmarzyk) malgorzata.karczmarczyk@ug.edu.pl auditorium classes 2 winter Wednesday 12.30 - 15.45, room S424, class dates: from 11.10.2023 until 15.11.2024 except 1.11.2023

6. English TED Talks - discussing and presenting (dr Michał Daszkiewicz) michal.daszkiewicz@ug.edu.pl lecture 4 winter Monday 9.00 - 11.15, room D302, class date: from 16.10.2023 until 15.01.2024 except 25.12.2023 and 1.01.2024

7.
BRAIN-OLOGY FOR KIDS AND GROWN-UPS - what we know today about human brains (dr Michał 

Daszkiewicz)
michal.daszkiewicz@ug.edu.pl lecture 4 winter Monday 11.30 - 13.45, room D302, class date: from 16.10.2023 until 15.01.2024 except 25.12.2023 and 1.01.2024

8. EDUCATIONAL LANGUAGE GAMES (dr Michał Daszkiewicz) michal.daszkiewicz@ug.edu.pl lecture 4 winter Friday 15.00 - 17.15, room A202, class date: from 20.10.2023 until 12.01.2024 except 29.12.2023
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1. Challenges and Chosen Problems of Social Policy (Prof. UG dr hab. Michał Kubiak) michal.kubiak@ug.edu.pl lecture 2 winter
Tuesday 16.45 - 18.15, room D307, class dates: 

21.11.2023/28.11.2023/5.12.2023/12.12.202319.12.2023/9.01.2024/16.01.2024/23.01.2024

2. New Political Geography (Prof. UG dr hab. Jakub Potulski) jakub.potulski@ug.edu.pl auditorium classes 2 winter Wednesday 9.45 - 11.15, room D307, class date: from the beginning of the semester until 22.11.2023 including

3. International Political Theory (Prof. UG dr hab. Arkadiusz Modrzejewski) arkadiusz.modrzejewski@ug.edu.pl lecture 2 winter Wednesday 9.45 - 11.15, room D307, class date: from 29.11.2023 until the end of semester

4. Lidership and Political Elites (Prof. UG dr hab. Jarosław Nocoń) jaroslaw.nocon@ug.edu.pl lecture/seminar 2 winter Thursday15.00 - 16.30, room D308, class date: from the beginning of the semester until 23.11.2023 including

5. Violence in Contemporary Politics (dr Kornel. Bielawski) kornel.bielawski@ug.edu.pl lecture/seminar 2 winter Friday 13.15 - 14.45, room S458, class date: from the beginning of the semester until 24.11.2023 including
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1. School readiness (dr Dorota Dykalska) dorota.dykalska@ug.edu.pl tutorial 2 winter
Friday 11.30 -13.00, room D305, class date: 13.10.2023 (other meetings online, on dates agreed with the lecturer on the 

first meeting)

2. Parentification in family subsystems: contexts of lost childhood (dr Judyta Borchet) judyta.borchet@ug.edu.pl auditorium classes 3 winter Wednesday 9.35 - 11.00, room C109, class date: the second part of the semester until the end of semester

3. Developmental dyslexia (Prof. UG dr hab. Marta Łockiewicz) marta.lockiewicz@ug.edu.pl lecture 3 winter Thursday 15.00 - 16.30, room C110, class date: the second part of the semester 30.11.2023 till the end of the semester

4.
Techniques of professional and personal development planning - career coaching (dr Aneta 

Chybicka)
aneta.chybicka@ug.edu.pl auditorium classes 6 winter The dates for the 3or 4 meetings in the second half of the semester will be specified later..
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1. Philosophy of Science  (dr Patryk Dziurosz-Serafinowicz) patryk.dziurosz-serafinowicz@ug.edu.pl lecture/seminar 2 winter
• Wednesday 13:15-15:30, room S342,  class dates: 18.10.2023/ 25.10.2023 / 08.11.2023 / 15.11.2023 / 22.11.2023 / 

29.11.2023                                                                                        • Friday 9:00-11:15, room C211-C2112,  class dates: 20.10.2023 / 

27.10.2023 / 03.11.2023 / 10.11.2023

2. Critical Thinking (prof. UG, dr hab. Artur Szutta) artur.szutta@ug.edu.pl lecture/seminar 2 winter Wednesday 8:00-9:30, room B207  
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1. Gender studies in international perspective (dr Magdalena Żadkowska) magdalena.zadkowska@ug.edu.pl lecture 2 winter Tuesday  13:15-14:45,  room S315

2. The Basics of R Programming  (dr Maciej Brosz) maciej.brosz@ug.edu.pl lecture 2 winter Tuesday  13:15-14:45,  room S330
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1.  Data analysis and visualization for journalists (Nikodem Lewandowski) lecture 3 winter Monday 13:15-14:45 (group A) / 15:00-16:30 (group B)

2.  Intercultural Communication (dr Katarzyna Bałandynowicz-Panfil ) katarzyna.balandynowicz-panfil@ug.edu.pl lecture 3 winter
Wednesday 13:15-14:45 / 15:00-16:30, room C211-C212                      class dates: 11.10.2023 / 25.10.2023 / 

08.11.2023 / 22.11.2023 / 06.12.2023 / 20.12.2023 / 03.01.2024 / 17.01.2024 

JOURNALISM - additional offer
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